57.90
63.30 63.30
63.50
63.75 63.75
63.50
85.73 63.80
48.77
41.10

Material
P&B
Part No.
Contact
Rating
Price Each
1 100
Contact
Arrangement
	 With SPDT auxiliary switch*
C D
E F
G H
I J
mouser.com/pandbrelays
655-S89R11APP1-120	 S89R11APP1-120	 F	 120VAC	 DPDT	 15A	 -----
655-S89R11DAC1-12	 S89R11DAC1-12	 G	 12VDC	 DPDT	 15A	 .187"QC
655-S89R11DAC1-24	 S89R11DAC1-24	 G	 24VDC	 DPDT	 15A	 .187"QC
655-S89R5AAC1-120	 S89R5AAC1-120	 G	 120VAC	 SPDT	 15A	 .187"QC
655-S89R5AAC1-24	 S89R5AAC1-24	 G	 24VAC	 SPDT	 15A	 .187"QC
655-S90R5ABD1-120	 S90R5ABD1-120	 G	 120VAC	 SPDT	 20A	 .250"QC
655-P25P42A22P1-120	 P25P42A22P1-120	 H	 120VAC	 3PST-NO-DM	 25A	 AgCdO
655-P25P42A22P1-240	 P25P42A22P1-240	 H	 240VAC	 3PST-NO-DM	 25A	 AgCdO
655-P25P42D22P1-24	 P25P42D22P1-24	 I	 24VDC	 3PST-NO-DM	 25A	 AgCdO
655-P30P42D12P1-24	 P30P42D12P1-24	 J	 24VDC	 3PST-NO-DM	 30A	 AgCdO
655-P40P42D12P1-24	 P40P42D12P1-24	 J	 24VDC	 3PST-NO-DM	 40A	 AgCdO
655-PRD-3AY0-120	 PRD-3AY0-120	 A	 120VAC	 SPST-NO-DM	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-5AY0-120	 PRD-5AY0-120	 A	 120VAC	 SPDT	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-5DY0-12	 PRD-5DY0-12	 A	 12VDC	 SPDT	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-7AG0-120	 PRD-7AG0-120	 B	 120VAC	 DPST-NO	 30A	 AgCdO
655-PRD-7AY0-120	 PRD-7AY0-120	 B	 120VAC	 DPST-NO	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-7AY0-240	 PRD-7AY0-240	 B	 240VAC	 DPST-NO	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-7DY0-12	 PRD-7DY0-12	 B	 12VDC	 DPST-NO	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-7DY0-24	 PRD-7DY0-24	 B	 24VDC	 DPST-NO	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-11AH0-120	 PRD-11AH0-120	 C	 120VAC	 DPDT	 20A	 Silver
655-PRD-11AY0-24	 PRD-11AY0-24	 C	 24VAC	 DPDT	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-11AY0-120	 PRD-11AY0-120	 C	 120VAC	 DPDT	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-11AG0-120	 PRD-11AG0-120	 C	 120VAC	 DPDT	 30A	 AgCdO
655-PRD-11AY0-240	 PRD-11AY0-240	 C	 240VAC	 DPDT	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-11DH0-24	 PRD-11DH0-24	 C	 24VDC	 DPDT	 20A	 Silver
655-PRD-11DY0-24	 PRD-11DY0-24	 C	 24VDC	 DPDT	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-11DY0-110	 PRD-11DY0-110	 C	 110VDC	 DPDT	 25A	 Silver
655-PRD-11DG0-24	 PRD-11DG0-24	 C	 24VDC	 DPDT	 30A	 AgCdO
655-PRD-11DH0-110	 PRD-11DH0-110	 C	 110VDC	 DPDT	 20A	 Silver
655-S87R5A2B1D1-120	 S87R5A2B1D1-120	 D	 120VAC	 SPDT	 20A	 33mA
655-S87R11A2B1D1120	 S87R11A2B1D1-120	 D	 120VAC	 DPDT	 20A	 33mA
655-S86R11A1B1D1120	 S86R11A1B1D1-120	 E	 120VAC	 DPDT	 20A	 33mA
DIMENSIONS: mm
*
*
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics